
LOT 33
IN OR 2247/670
PLUMMER CREEK PHASE TWO A

NEWBY NICHOLAS & ROBIN E
88578 WAXWING CT
YULEE, FL 32097

12-2N-26-1602-0033-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0

353,466

2247/0670 12/31/2018 WD Q I 01 306,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTNER JEFFREY C &

NEWBY NICHOLAS & RO

2067/0747 8/17/2016 WD Q I 01 242,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

CHRISTNER JEFFREY C
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B1632035 CO ISSUED 0 08/15/2016

B1632035 NEW CONSTR 284,042 04/01/2016

HX Base Yr

88578 WAXWING CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,657 120.3552 120.36 319,797 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.55 96.45

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2304

BAS 1,928 100 2016 1,928 223,816

FGR 441 55 2016 243 28,209

FOP 48 30 2016 14 1,625

FSP 224 40 2016 90 10,447

FUS 376 100 2016 376 43,648

STR 60 10 2016 6 696

3,077 2,657 308,444

FSP=[YR=2016] W16 BAS=[YR=2016] W24 S50 FGR=[YR=2016] S21 E21
N7 FOP=[YR=2016] E8 N6 W8 S6$ N14 W21$ E21 S8 E19 N44 W16
N14$ S14 E16 N14$ PTR= E20 FUS=[YR=2016] E14 STR=[YR=2016]
E10 S9 W4 N5 W6 N4$ S4 E6 S16 W20 N20 $ W20$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 630.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 3,890

3,890

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


